AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY
INDIA
ISO 9001 Certified
TUV India Private Ltd.
•  Industrial standard, 4-20mA output with Respect to Gas Concentration
• Loop Test, Assure Proper Operation of the Transmitter without Calibration Gas
• 3 Color LCD backlit RED, GREEN, BLUE
• Easy Programming with Password Protection

SR.NO GASES
1
RESUNIT RANGE ORDER CODE
SSM-WP-METHANE-IR-14-03
NDIR SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
NOTE:
• In above Table, Range of gases start from zero
• Gases which are not listed, are available on request & for other details contact to factory.
TOXIC GASES
PPM 1 100 Hydrogen Fluoride (HF) SSM-WP-HF-EC-14-0113
PPM 1 100 Hydrogen Sulfide (H S) 2 SSM-WP-H2S-EC-14-0114
15 PPM 0.1 20 Ozone (O ) 3 SSM-WP-O3-EC-06-01
PPM 0.1 10 Phosphine (PH ) 3 SSM-WP-PH3-EC-05-0116
17
18
19
20
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM 1
0.1
1
0.1
20
250
2000
50
Nitrogen Dioxide (NO ) 2
Nitric Oxide (NO ) 2
Sulfur Dioxide (SO ) 2
Sulfur Dioxide (SO ) 2
SSM-WP-NO2-EC-06-01
SSM-WP-NO-EC-17-01
SSM-WP-SO2-EC-11-01
SSM-WP-SO2-EC-26-01
SR.NO GASES RANGE UNIT RES ORDER CODE
PPM 1 100 Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) SSM-WP-HCN-EC-14-01
12
11
PPM 0.1 10 Hydrogen Fluoride (HF) SSM-WP-HF-EC-05-01
Version-GT-1033-WP-0-0-R1-18-09-2023
Follow us on
AMBETRONICS ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
17-B, , Tarun Industrial Estate, New Nagardas Road,  Mogra Pada,  Andheri (E.) Mumbai - 400 069, India. 16, 14A
+91-22-69623389
+91-22-61673020/21
+91-93207 37646
+91-91674 18106
CIMFR
*Before placing order please refer the above ordering information or contact below address for assistance
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) GT-1033-WP-0-0 2) SSM-WP-O2-EC-08-03
MODEL NO. ENCLOSURE RS-485
0- NO
1- YES
HART